



## CN450G

No	Code	Discription	No	Code	Discription
1	AA82435	Screw M6 x 20	63	HH11124	O-Ring 1AP10
2	CN35129	Exhaust Cover Holder	64	CN35609	Nose
3	CN35173	Exhaust Cover	65	BB40220	Screw M6 x 20
4	CN35174	Exhaust Filter A	66	FF51572	Hollow Pin 1572
5	CN35175	Exhaust Filter B	67	CN33719	Check Pawl
6	CN35172	Cylinder Cap CN-452S	68	KK23452	Compression Spring 3452
7	BB40209	Screw M5x25	69	CN35610	Door A
8	CN35176	Cylinder Cap Seal	70	CN35622	Door B
9	CN35180	Exhaust Seal	71	KK33261	Torsion Spring 3261 (replaces KK33169)
10	CN35178	Head Valve Guide	72	CN33679	Door Latch
11	KK23651	Compression Spring 3651	73	CN35611	Guard Plate
12	HH11141	O-Ring ARP568-130	74	FF21279	Pin 3x26
13	CN35177	Head Valve Piston	75	FF21234	Roll Pin 3x12
14	CN35179	Cylinder Seal	76	EE39602	Rubber Washer 7 (replaces EE39621)
15	HH11221	O-Ring 1BP30	77	FF31256	Straight Pin 1256
16	CN35602	Main Piston Unit	78	KK23725	Compression Spring 3725
17	CN35184	Cylinder	79	CN35612	Nail Holder
18	HH11146	O-Ring ARP568-128	80	FF41827	Step Pin 1827
19	HH11183	O-Ring 1AP39	81	BB40456	Bolt 5x8
20	CN35185	Cylinder Ring	82	EE11104	Spring Washer 2-5
21	HH11136	O-Ring ARP568-132	83	EE39620	Rubber Washer 4x7x2.5
22	CN35186	Bumper	84	KK23726	Compression Spring 3726
23	CN80440	Frame Unit	85	CN35006	Contact Bolt
24	CN33718	Cation Label	86	HH11903	O-Ring 1A1,2x4
25	CN35203	Protector Rubber	87	CN35606	Contact Arm B
26	CN35619	Label CN450G	88	JJ10404	E-Ring 3.2
27	CN35210	Warning Label	89	CN35608	Contact Arm C
28	CN35074	Tigger Lock Dial (replaces CN35058)	90	KK23332	Compression Spring 3332
29	KK23507	Compression Spring 3507	91	KK33172	Spring 3172
30	CN35075	Trigger Lock Lever (replaces CN35057)	92	CN33211	Feed Pawl
31	FF21235	Roll Pin 3x30	93	FF41288	Step Pin 1288
32	CN35681	Label B	94	HH11107	O-Ring 1AP18
33	CN35195	End Cap Seal	95	CN33525	Feed Piston
34	CN35241	End Cap (replaces CN35193)	96	KK23285	Compression Spring 3285
35	CC49411	Special Nut M5	97	CN33607	Feed Piston Stop
37	BB40210	Screw M5x20	98	CN31954	Spring Collar
38	HH11901	O-Ring 1B1.4x2.5	99	JJ22408	Retaining Ring C24
39	HH19125	O-Ring 1A1.6x4.2	100	CN35616	Spacer
40	HH11125	O-Ring 1AP12	101	CN35615	Cover
41	HH11138	O-Ring 1AP20	102	CN35813	Contact Arm D
42	CN33909	Trigger Valve Housing	103	CN33216	Magazine Cover
43	FF30161	Straight Pin 161	104	CN35618	Label
44	HH11119	O-Ring 1AP6	105	BB40432	Screw M5x35
45	HH11209	O-Ring 1BP7	106	EE31121	Plain Washer 1-5
46	CN33627	Pilot Valve	107	CN35614	Magazine
47	HH11113	O-Ring 1AP9	108	FF31244	Straight Pin 1244
48	KK24123	Compression Spring 4123 (repl. KK23129)	109	HH11130	O-Ring AP5
49	CN35128	Trigger Valve Stem	110	CN32239	Nail Support
50	CN33910	Trigger Valve Cap	111	CN31323	Trigger Valve Hausing
51	CN35059	Contact Arm Guide B	112	KK24123	Compression Spring 4123
52	KK23282	Compression Spring 3282	113	CN33723	Trigger Valve Stem
53	CN35002	Arm Guide	114	CN31346	Trigger Valve Cap
54	CN35001	Trigger	115	CN35139	Contact Arm Guide C
55	CN35115	Contact Lever	116	CN35648	Trigger
56	FF22402	Spring Pin 3x16	117	KK33247	Torsion spring 3247 (replaces KK33145)
57	KK23653	Compression Spring 3653	118	FF22402	Spring Pin 3x16
58	CN35004	Contact Bumper	119	TA16138	S.T. Lever (replaces CN33730)
59	CN35127	Lever	120	KK33144	Torsion Spring 3144
60	CN34500	Spring Lever	121	CN35140	Contact Arm A
61	CN35003	Contact Arm A		CN80549	Sequential Trip Kit
62	CN35007	Adjust Dial			